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Pre-lim Doubles  P1 No Points Entries 9

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

AAA Neil Burbidge 8703001 93 n/a n/a

AA Dan Vogel 0212081 94 n/a n/a

A No Entries n/a n/a

B James MacLean 9300138 91 n/a n/a

C Doug Leong 0302395 89 n/a n/a

D No Entries n/a n/a

Lady 1 No Entries n/a n/a

Lady 2 No Entries n/a n/a

Sub Junior No Entries n/a n/a

Junior No Entries n/a n/a

Junior Gold No Entries n/a n/a

Sub Vet Art Peyton 9305855 99 n/a n/a

Veteran Harold Schwandt 8105082 95 n/a n/a

Senior Vet Ron McConnell 7903401 93 n/a n/a

Chair No Entries n/a n/a

Pre-lim Doubles P2 All American Points Entries 17

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

AAA Neil Burbidge 8703001 97 n/a Copper Pin taken

AA Brad Johnson 1217035 96 n/a Copper Pin taken

A Allan Radway 0304285 91 n/a 49 Won Carry Over in Event P3 Over Schwandt 47 Copper Pin taken

B Tyler Kuhn 8605059 89 n/a Copper Pin taken

C Doug Leong 0302395 90 n/a 44 Won Carry Over in Event P3 Over Blomquist 43 Copper Pin taken

D No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Lady 1 No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Lady 2 Diane Peyton 9305857 94 n/a Copper Pin taken

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 90 n/a Copper Pin taken

Junior No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Junior Gold No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Sub Vet Robert Gruszecki 8804086 96 n/a Copper Pin taken

Veteran Dan Vogel 0212081 95 n/a Copper Pin taken

Senior Vet Ron McConnell 7903401 95 n/a Copper Pin taken

Chair No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Pre-lim Doubles P3 All American Points Entries 16

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

AAA Neil Burbidge 8703001 97 n/a Copper Pin taken

AA Brad Johnson 1217035 96 n/a Copper Pin taken

A Allan Radway 0304285 96 n/a Copper Pin taken

B James MacLean 9300138 90 n/a Copper Pin taken

C Paul Blomquist 1216948 91 n/a Copper Pin taken

D No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Lady 1 No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Lady 2 Diane Peyton 9305857 91 n/a Copper Pin taken

Sub Junior No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Junior No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Junior Gold No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Sub Vet Robert Gruszecki 8804086 97 n/a 49,48,47 Won C-O in P4 & Evt 3 Over Hill 49,48,44, Peyton 48 Copper Pin taken

Veteran Dan Vogel 0212081 97 n/a Won Carry Over in Event P4 Over Ivany FF Copper Pin taken

Senior Vet Doug Leong 0302395 91 n/a Copper Pin taken

Chair No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Pre-lim Doubles P4 All American Points Entries 17

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

AAA Neil Burbidge 8703001 96 n/a Copper Pin taken

AA Brad Johnson 1217035 98 n/a Copper Pin taken

A Allan Radway 0304285 97 n/a Copper Pin taken

B James MacLean 9300138 96 n/a Copper Pin taken

C Christopher Lizotte 8205924 93 n/a Copper Pin taken

D No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Lady 1 No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Lady 2 Diane Peyton 9305857 94 n/a Copper Pin taken

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 92 n/a Copper Pin taken

Junior No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Junior Gold No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Sub Vet Robert Gruszecki 8804086 97 n/a 47 Won Carry Over in Event #3 Over Hill 44 Copper Pin taken

Veteran Dan Vogel 0212081 98 n/a Copper Pin taken

Senior Vet Ron McConnell 7903401 92 n/a Copper Pin taken

Chair No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Wednesday - July 19, 2017

2017 Alberta Provincial Trapshooting Championships
July 19-23, 2017 Calgary Firearms Center

Wednesday - July 19, 2017

Wednesday - July 19, 2017

Wednesday - July 19, 2017
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Pre-lim Singles 1 All American Points Entries 58

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

AAA Shawn McNeil 9600451 98 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

AA Garry Hill 8702949 98 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

A Robert Degiano 0924822 98 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

B Michael Cain 0300610 98 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

C Jack Broadfoot 0300520 96 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

D Schon Boll 9004155 96 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

Lady 1 Amanda Obrigewitch 0310833 99 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Lady 2 Diane Peyton 9305857 99 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 98 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Junior Austin Bec 1520347 97 n/a Copper Pin taken

Junior Gold Jacob Johnson 1217034 95 n/a Copper Pin taken

Sub Vet Rod Boll 4700495 99 n/a 24,25,24,23 Won Carry Over in Event #4 Over Shiers 24,25,24,22 Copper Pin taken 

Veteran Dan Vogel 0212081 100 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Senior Vet Trevor Dawe 8101083 99 n/a 25 Won Carry Over in Event #4 Over McConnell 24 Copper Pin taken 

Chair Bert Brumwell 8407297 95 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Pre-lim Handicap 2 All American Points Entries 51

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

Champion Neil Burbidge 8703001 96 27 APTA Trophy taken 

Runner Up Schon Boll 9004155 94 19.5 APTA Trophy taken 

Third Dan Vogel 0212081 93 27 24 Won Carry Over in Event #5 Over G Tebb 23 APTA Trophy taken 

Fourth Gary Tebb 1214778 93 22.5 APTA Trophy taken 

Fifth Garry Hill 8702949 92 27 23 Won C-O in Event #5 Over Blomquist 20, Austin 20, Degiano 20, Gruszecki 19, Thomson 21, Obrigewitch 21 APTA Trophy taken 

Lady 1 Lynn Smith 1519470 94 20.5 Copper Pin taken 

Lady 2 Heather Brumwell 8007289 83 23 Copper Pin taken 

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 91 22.5 Copper Pin taken 

Junior Austin Bec 1520347 89 23 Copper Pin taken

Junior Gold Russell McNeil 1210779 92 19 Copper Pin taken 

Sub Vet Art Peyton 9305855 95 27 23 Won Carry Over in Event #5 Over Shiers 20 Copper Pin taken 

Veteran Allan Radway 0304285 94 26.5 Copper Pin taken 

Senior Vet Trevor Dawe 8101083 94 27 Copper Pin taken 

Chair Bert Brumwell 8407297 81 23 Copper Pin taken 

Pre-lim Doubles 3 All American Points Entries 50

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

AAA Neil Burbidge 8703001 94 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

AA Shawn McNeil 9600451 98 n/a APTA Trophy Taken

A Trevor Dawe 8101083 94 n/a APTA Trophy Taken 

B James MacLean 9300138 93 n/a APTA Trophy Taken 

C William Evans 0301453 89 n/a APTA Trophy Taken

D David Shiers 1776547 93 n/a APTA Trophy Taken

Lady 1 Amanda Obrigewitch 0310833 91 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Lady 2 Diane Peyton 9305857 89 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 88 n/a Copper Pin Taken

Junior Xavier Champagne 1777019 77 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Junior Gold Jacob Johnson 1217034 84 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Sub Vet Rod Boll 4700495 99 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Veteran Harold Schwandt 8105082 93 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Senior Vet Ron McConnell 7903401 95 n/a 47 Won Carry Over in Event #6 Over Hebron 45 Copper Pin taken 

Chair Bert Brumwell 8407297 85 n/a Copper Pin taken

2017 Alberta Provincial Trapshooting Championships
July 19-23, 2017 Calgary Firearms Center

Thursday 20 July, 2017

Thursday 20 July, 2017

Thursday 20 July, 2017
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Jim Thomson Singles 4 All American Points Entries 70

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

AAA Shawn McNeil 9600451 100 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

AA Robert Gruszecki 8804086 98 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

A Jesse Smith 1510599 99 n/a 25 Won Carry over in Event #7 Over G Tebb APTA Trophy taken 

B David Shiers 1776547 95 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

C Brian Chudoba 9703723 94 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

D Gordon Shaw 0304848 93 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

Lady 1 Lynn Smith 1519470 94 n/a 24 Won Carry over in Event #7 Over T Chudboba Copper Pin taken 

Lady 2 Diane Peyton 9305857 98 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 88 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Junior Austin Bec 1520347 96 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Junior Gold Russell McNeil 1210779 87 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Sub Vet Garry Hill 8702949 99 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Veteran Harold Schwandt 8105082 97 n/a Copper Pin taken

Senior Vet Trevor Dawe 8101083 100 n/a Copper Pin taken

Chair Bert Brumwell 8407297 93 n/a Copper Pin taken

Michael Cain Handicap 5 All American Points Entries 59

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

Champion Shawn McNeil 9600451 96 26 APTA Trophy taken 

Runner Up Dan Vogel 0212081 93 27 APTA Trophy taken 

Third Gary Tebb 1214778 90 22.5

24,25,24 CO Evt #10 J Obrigewtich 21,Boll 24-25-22, Icharia 23, 

Wald 21 APTA Trophy taken 

Fourth Schon Boll 9004155 90 19.5 APTA Trophy taken 

Fifth David Icharia 0766982 90 22.5 APTA Trophy taken 

Lady 1 Amanda Obrigewitch 0310833 89 24.5 Copper Pin taken 

Lady 2 Heather Brumwell 8007289 82 23 Copper Pin taken 

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 93 22.5 Copper Pin taken 

Junior Austin Bec 1520347 91 23 Copper Pin taken 

Junior Gold Russell McNeil 1210779 84 19 Copper Pin taken 

Sub Vet Paul Blomquist 1216948 93 20.5 Copper Pin taken 

Veteran Larry Ivany 4206970 94 27 Copper Pin taken 

Senior Vet Trevor Dawe 8101083 91 27 Copper Pin taken 

Chair Bert Brumwell 8407297 78 23 Copper Pin taken

Ron Crockford Doubles 6 All American Points Entries 51

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

AAA Neil Burbidge 8703001 99 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

AA Robert Gruszecki 8804086 95 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

A Trevor Dawe 8101083 94 n/a 48 Won Carry Over in Event #9 Over H Schwandt 46 APTA Trophy taken 

B James MacLean 9300138 94 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

C Paul Blomquist 1216948 92 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

D Steve Wiskar 8504374 88 n/a 44 Won C-O in Event #9 Over D Wark 41, J Broadfoot 38 APTA Trophy taken 

Lady 1 Amanda Obrigewitch 0310833 95 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Lady 2 Diane Peyton 9305857 89 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 94 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Junior Xavier Champagne 1777019 83 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Junior Gold No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Sub Vet Art Peyton 9305855 98 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Veteran Dan Vogel 0212081 97 n/a 50 Won Carry Over in Event #9 Over Allan Radway 47 Copper Pin taken 

Senior Vet Ron McConnell 7903401 97 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Chair Bert Brumwell 8407297 95 n/a Copper Pin taken

Friday - July 21, 2017

2017 Alberta Provincial Trapshooting Championships
July 19-23, 2017 Calgary Firearms Center

Friday - July 21, 2017

Friday - July 21, 2017
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Championship Singles 7/8 All American Points Entries 88

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

Resident

Champion Brad Johnson 1217035 200 n/a MONARCH+ Pin taken 

Runner Up Neil Burbidge 8703001 199 n/a Won Over S McNeil via Coin Flip SHAMROCK LEATHERS taken 

AAA Shawn McNeil 9600451 199 n/a SHAMROCK LEATHERS taken 

AA Jesse Smith 1510599 197 n/a Won Over A Radway via Forfeit SHAMROCK LEATHERS taken 

A Allan Day 7908322 198 n/a SHAMROCK LEATHERS taken 

B Leighton Brooks 1016274 193 n/a Won via Forfeit Over D Hirt, M Cain SHAMROCK LEATHERS taken 

C David Icharia 0766982 189 n/a 24 Won Shoot Off Over S Boll 23 SHAMROCK LEATHERS taken 

D Les Grabill 0301661 188 n/a SHAMROCK LEATHERS taken 

Lady 1 Amanda Obrigewitch 0310833 195 n/a SHAMROCK LEATHERS+ Pin taken 

Lady 2 Diane Peyton 9305857 197 n/a SHAMROCK LEATHERS+ Pin taken 

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 193 n/a SHAMROCK LEATHERS+ Pin taken 

Junior Austin Bec 1520347 194 n/a 25, 25, 24 Won Shoot Off Over N Johnson 23, A Bauer 25, 22 SHAMROCK LEATHERS+ Pin taken 

Junior Gold Jeff Rodehutskors PC 20177 195 n/a SHAMROCK LEATHERS+ Pin taken 

Sub Veteran Robert Gruszecki 8804086 199 n/a SHAMROCK LEATHERS+ Pin taken 

Veteran Harold Schwandt 8105082 199 n/a SHAMROCK LEATHERS+ Pin taken 

Senior Veteran Trevor Dawe 8101083 199 n/a SHAMROCK LEATHERS+ Pin taken 

Chair Bert Brumwell 8407297 193 n/a SHAMROCK LEATHERS+ Pin taken 

Open 

Champion Rod Boll 4700495 200 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

AAA Dan Vogel 0212081 197 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

AA Allan Radway 0304285 197 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

A Ali Chraibi 9904633 197 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

B Don Hirt 1115655 193 n/a Won via Flip Over M Cain (in absentia) APTA Trophy taken 

C Schon Boll 9004155 189 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

D Donna Crockford 9602867 180 n/a 24, 24, Won Shoot Off Over E Wald 24, 23 APTA Trophy taken 

Lady 1 Lynn Smith 1519470 194 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Lady 2 Heather Brumwell 8007289 185 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Sub Junior Nathan Tebb 1620287 184 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Junior Alex Bauer 1430042 194 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Junior Gold Devon Vandervelde PC 20178 187 n/a Copper Pin

Sub Veteran Ron Crockford 8004967 196 n/a 25 Won Shoot Off Over P Blomquist 23 Copper Pin taken

Veteran Larry Ivany 4206970 198 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Senior Vet Clare Hebron 0301700 198 n/a Copper Pin taken

2017 Alberta Provincial Trapshooting Championships

Saturday - July 22, 2017

July 19-23, 2017 Calgary Firearms Center
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Championship Doubles 9 All American Points Entries 64

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

Resident

Champion Brad Johnson 1217035 99 n/a MONARCH+Pin taken 

Runner Up Neil Burbidge 8703001 98 n/a STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

AAA No Entries n/a STERLING CUT GLASS

AA Shawn McNeil 9600451 96 n/a 20 Won Shoot Off Over Ron CrockfordShoot 18 STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

A Harold Schwandt 8105082 91 n/a STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

B Allan Day 7908322 95 n/a STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

C Schon Boll 9004155 91 n/a 20 Won Shoot Off Over Bill Evans 17 STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

D Ed Wald 1627228 83 n/a 16 Ed Wald, Dave Wark FF, 12 Jason Obrigewitch STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

Lady 1 Amanda Obrigewitch 0310833 95 n/a STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

Lady 2 Diane Peyton 9305857 92 n/a STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 90 n/a STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

Junior Nolan Johnson 1419757 93 n/a STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

Junior Gold Jacob Johnson 1217034 93 n/a STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

Sub Veteran Robert Gruszecki 8804086 97 n/a 18 Won Cshoot Off Over Garry Hill 17 STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

Veteran Allan Radway 0304285 96 n/a STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

Senior Veteran Trevor Dawe 8101083 95 n/a STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

Chair Bert Brumwell 8407297 89 n/a STERLING CUT GLASS taken 

Open 

Champion Rod Boll 4700495 100 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

AAA No Entries n/a APTA Trophy

AA Ron Crockford 8004987 96 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

A Louis Champagne 1777023 79 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

B James MaClean 9300318 93 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

C Bill Evans 0301453 91 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

D Steve Wiskar 8504374 88 n/a APTA Trophy taken 

Lady 1 Donna Crockford 9602867 82 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Lady 2 Heather Brumwell 8007289 82 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Sub Junior Santina Duarte 1627714 81 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Junior Leighton Brooks 1016274 90 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Junior Gold No Entries n/a Copper Pin

Sub Veteran Garry Hill 8702949 97 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Veteran Dan Vogel 0212081 99 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Senior Veteran Ron McConnell 7903401 94 n/a Copper Pin taken 

Doubles Huntley Shoot Bag Winner (scores ending in 7) Robert Gruszecki 94 n/a Bag

Championship Handicap 10 All American Points Entries 72

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

Resident

Champion Gary Tebb 1214778 97 22.5  24 Won Shoot Off Over J Thomson 21 PRIZE POSSESSIONS+Pin taken 

Runner Up Kevin Schmaltz 1215635 95 20 24 Won Shoot Off Over S Boll 18, G Hill 23 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Third Schon Boll 9004155 95 19.5 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Fourth Shawn McNeil 9600451 94 27 25 Won Shoot Off Over Burbidge 23, A Peyton 24 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Fifth Neil Burbidge 8703001 94 27 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Sixth Art Peyton 9305855 93 27 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Lady 1 Amanda Obrigewitch 0310833 94 24.5 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Lady 2 Diane Peyton 9305857 87 25 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 92 22.5 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Junior Leighton Brooks 1016274 95 22 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Junior Gold Russell McNeil 1210779 93 19 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Sub Veteran James Thomson 9004740 97 27 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Veteran Colin Crumb 0300715 93 25 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Senior Veteran Doug Leong 0302395 95 25 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Chair Bert Brumwell 8407297 86 23 WENDELL AUGUST taken 

Open 

Champion Robert Gruszecki 8804086 27 95 24, 24 Won Shoot Off Over Schmaltz 24, 18, APTA Trophy taken 

Runner Up Garry Hill 8702949 27 95 APTA Trophy taken 

Lady 1 Lynn Smith 1519470 93 20.5 20 Won Shoot Off Over Donna Crockford 19 Copper Pin taken 

Lady 2 Heather Brumwell 8007289 84 23 Copper Pin taken 

Sub Junior Josh Robinson 1628028 86 23 Copper Pin taken 

Junior Austin Bec 1520347 87 23 Copper Pin taken 

Junior Gold Jacob Johnson 1217034 82 21.5 Copper Pin taken 

Sub Veteran Paul Blomquist 1216948 96 20.5 Copper Pin taken 

Veteran Dan Vogel 0212081 92 27 Copper Pin taken 

Senior Veteran Ron McConnell 7903401 94 27 Won by Forfeit Over Jim MaClean Copper Pin taken

2017 Alberta Provincial Trapshooting Championships
July 19-23, 2017 Calgary Firearms Center

Sunday - July 23, 2017

Sunday - July 23, 2017
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High All Around All American Points Entries 62

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy Notes

Resident

Champion Neil Burbidge 8703001 391 27 38, 40 Won Shoot Off Over B Johnson 37, Gruszecki 38, 38 PRIZE POSSESSIONS+Pin taken 

AAA Shawn McNeil 9600451 389 27 APTA Trophy taken 

AA Garry Hill 8702949 386 27 APTA Trophy taken 

A Ron Crockford 8004987 385 27 APTA Trophy taken 

B Paul Blomquist 1216948 379 20.5 APTA Trophy taken 

C Schon Boll 9004155 375 19.5 APTA Trophy taken 

D Alex Bauer 1430042 358 20 APTA Trophy taken 

Lady 1 Amanda Obrigewitch 0310833 384 24.5 APTA Trophy taken 

Lady 2 Diane Peyton 9305857 376 25 APTA Trophy taken 

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 375 22.5 APTA Trophy taken 

Junior Leighton Brooks 1016274 378 22 APTA Trophy taken 

Junior Gold Jacob Johnson 1217034 350 21.5 APTA Trophy taken 

Sub Veteran Robert Gruszecki 8804086 391 27 APTA Trophy taken 

Veteran Allan Radway 0304285 381 26.5 APTA Trophy taken 

Senior Veteran Trevor Dawe 8101083 386 27 APTA Trophy taken 

Chair Bert Brumwell 8407297 368 23 APTA Trophy taken 

Open 

Champion Brad Johnson 1217035 391 27 APTA Trophy taken 

AAA James Thomson 9004740 386 27 Silver Pin taken 

AA Jesse Smith 1510599 381 24 Silver Pin taken 

A Clare Hebron 0301700 380 26.5 Won Over Schwandt via Coin Flip Silver Pin taken 

B Jim MacLean 0302698 370 26 Silver Pin taken 

C Steve Wiskar 8504374 367 22.5 Silver Pin taken 

D Donna Crockford 9602867 355 20 Silver Pin taken 

Lady 1 Lynn Smith 1519470 365 20.5 Silver Pin taken 

Lady 2 Heather Brumwell 8007289 351 23 Silver Pin taken 

Sub Junior Santina Duarte 1627714 330 19 Silver Pin taken 

Junior Nolan Johnson 1419757 370 19 Silver Pin taken 

Junior Gold No Entries Silver Pin

Sub Veteran Rod Boll 4700495 390 27 Silver Pin taken 

Veteran Dan Vogel 0212081 388 27 Silver Pin taken 

Senior Veteran Ron McConnell 7903401 381 27 Silver Pin taken 

High Over All All American Points Entries 44

Class Name ATA Number Score Yardage Shoot off Results Trophy notes

Resident

Champion Shawn McNeil 9600451 964 27 Burbidge Bear taken 

AAA No Entry Gold Pin

AA Robert Gruszecki 8804086 946 27 Gold Pin taken 

A Ron Crockford 8004987 945 27 Gold Pin taken 

B David Shiers 1776547 914 23 Gold Pin taken 

C James Maclean 9300138 890 23.5 Gold Pin taken 

D Schon Boll 9004155 914 19.5 Gold Pin taken 

Lady 1 Amanda Obrigewitch 0310833 942 24.5 Gold Pin taken 

Lady 2 Diane Peyton 9305857 913 25 Gold Pin taken 

Sub Junior Niklas Tebb 1310672 927 22.5 Gold Pin taken 

Junior Austin Bec 1520347 886 23 Gold Pin taken 

Junior Gold Jacob Johnson 1217034 702 21.5 Gold Pin taken 

Sub Veteran James Thomson 9004740 947 27 Gold Pin taken 

Veteran Allan Radway 0304285 942 26.5 Gold Pin taken 

Senior Veteran Trevor Dawe 8101083 958 27 Gold Pin taken 

Chair Bert Brumwell 8407297 895 23 Gold Pin taken 

Open

Champion Neil Burbidge 8703001 962 27 Burbidge Eagle taken 

AAA No Entry Gold Pin

AA Garry Hill 8702949 945 27 Gold Pin taken 

2017 Alberta Provincial Trapshooting Championships
July 19-23, 2017 Calgary Firearms Center

Sunday - July 23, 2017

Sunday - July 23, 2017


